TOWN OF WAYLAND

41 COCHITUATE ROAD
WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

Julia Junghanns, R.S., C.H.O.
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH
TEL. (508) 358-3617
www.wayland.ma.us

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

9:50 p.m.

AGENDA- March 17, 2014-
REVISED

Public Comment

AFC Sushi @ Stop and Shop- owner-Chi (Andrew) Chan- 101 Andrew Ave-
Variance to food code 3502.11- a specialized process to acidify rice to render it
non-potentially hazardous

Wayland Cares & Health Department Agreement Document - Review and
signature

253 Main Street- Owners: Weinging Zhao and Liangping Guo- Review and
approval of already completed garage addition

River’s Edge- Economic Development Committee (EDC)- Rebecca Stanizzi-
Health Effects Study Regarding Cell Towers

Comments on river’'s Edge EDC Health Effect Study Regarding Cell Towers

24 Edgewood Road- Owners: Amy Sullivan & Terry Wong- Deed Restriction for
finished basement

General Business
Approve bills
Director’s Report
Approve Minutes- 05/14/12 & 05/29/12
Board of Health Priorities
Tobacco Control Regulations
NStar letter-45 Day Yearly Operational Plan (YOP)

Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the

meeting, if any

Next meeting
March 31

Please note: Iltems may not be discussed in the exact order listed



031714agenda



