TOWN OF WAYLAND



41 COCHITUATE ROAD WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

Julia Junghanns, R.S., C.H.O. DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH TEL. (508) 358-3617 www.wayland.ma.us

AGENDA- March 17, 2014-REVISED

7:00 p.m.	Public Comment
7:05 p.m.	AFC Sushi @ Stop and Shop- owner-Chi (Andrew) Chan- 101 Andrew Ave-Variance to food code 3502.11- a specialized process to acidify rice to render it non-potentially hazardous
7:25 p.m.	Wayland Cares & Health Department Agreement Document - Review and signature
7:50 p.m.	253 Main Street- Owners: Weinging Zhao and Liangping Guo- Review and approval of already completed garage addition
8:20 p.m.	River's Edge- Economic Development Committee (EDC)- Rebecca Stanizzi- Health Effects Study Regarding Cell Towers
8:45 p.m.	Comments on river's Edge EDC Health Effect Study Regarding Cell Towers
9:00 p.m.	24 Edgewood Road- Owners: Amy Sullivan & Terry Wong- Deed Restriction for finished basement
9:30 p.m.	 General Business Approve bills Director's Report Approve Minutes- 05/14/12 & 05/29/12 Board of Health Priorities
9:50 p.m.	Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting, if any
	Next meeting March 31

Please note: Items may not be discussed in the exact order listed